
Roll.no Name of the Student Domicile D.O.B Category Mob. No. E-mail.ID
NEET 

Marks 
PCB Marks

1 Ade Ajay Vikas Maharashtra 20/6/1999 VJ 9049903695 ajayade005@gmail.com 203 172

2 Aigole Pallavi Sunil Maharashtra 21/3/2001 SC 9561627919 aigolesunil66111@gmail.com 123 181

3 Ambekar Shivani Vijay Maharashtra 15/8/2000 OBC 9881860580 shivaniambekar51@gmail.com 226 195

4 Awati Shubhangi Sanjay Maharashtra 20/10/1999 OPEN 8055470840 awatishubhangi@gmail.com 143 173

5
Bagwan Arshiya Abidhusen

Maharashtra 27/05/2000 OPEN 9741050114 arshiya4564@gmail.com 157 178

6 Bajbalkar Pournima Poat Maharashtra 1/6/2000 OBC 9665076391 bajbalkarpournima2018@gmail.com 124 196

7 Bandgar Omkar RamchandraMaharashtra 22/6/2001 NT2 9970351828 omkarrbandgar@gmail.com 158 194

8 Bepari Mijba Rafiq Maharashtra 18/8/2000 OPEN 9970271492 mijbabepari@gmail.com 155 248

9 Bhandare Rajnandini RajeshMaharashtra 4/7/1999 OBC 9422427910 rajunik10@gmail.com 231 168

10 Borkar Prajwal Munjaji Maharashtra 13/1/2000 NT2 7030088666 prajwalmborkar@gmail.com 184 226

11 Chippa Komal Bhaskar Maharashtra 3/9/1999 OBC 7249099698 devidaschippa333@gmail.com 151 158

12 Chougule Pragati Suresh Maharashtra 7/7/1999 OPEN 8805950864 pragatichougule89@gmail.com 143 238

13 Dabade Janhavi  VinayakMaharashtra 11/8/2000 SC 9975376709 janhavidabade@gmail.com 154 183

14
Date Angha Girish

Maharashtra
24/6/2000 OPEN 8600727174 anaghadate22@gmail.com

123 173

15
Deshmukh Pranjali Rajesh

Maharashtra
21/4/2000 OBC 9284688951 pranjalideshmukh20@gamil.com

191 178

16 Dhainje Shravasti PandurangMaharashtra 17/6/1999 SC 9881570254 dhajnjeshravasti@gmail.com 168 151

17 Dhanawade Rutuja MohanMaharashtra 17/3/1999 OPEN 7558695835 utkarshnd1972@gmail.com 125 199

18 Dhaygude Sarika Vilas Maharashtra 4/7/1999 NT2 8600552522 sarikadhaygude123@gmail.com 168 140
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19 Dhumal Rahul Ravindra Maharashtra 19/10/2000 OPEN 8483948598 rajdatt74@gmail.com 154 176

20 Gaikwad Aishwarya SunilMaharashtra 7/6/2000 NT2 9823862062 aishwaryag@gail.com 139 166

21 Gavali Sukanya Mukund Maharashtra 9/8/2000 OPEN 9763770858 sukanyagavali2000@gmail.com 171 221

22 Gaykwad Anuradha BansidharMaharashtra 4/2/2000 OPEN 7410590549 anuradhagaykwad04@gmail.com 267 251

23 Golandaj Rifa Amin Maharashtra 8/2/2001 OPEN 9860034393 qualityindustry@yahoo..com 151 208

24 Gurav Aishwarya Amol Maharashtra 10/3/2001 OBC 7620413132 aishwaryagurav@gmail.com 142 215

25 Hudedmani Megha MaheshMaharashtra 16/9/2000 OBC 8796827544 hudedmanimahesh951@gmail.com 174 251

26 Inamdar Nuretayyaba AbdulraufMaharashtra 1/7/2000 OBC 8788940494 nuretayyabainamdar1@gmail.com 118 181

27 Irkar   Tejaswini Kakaso Maharashtra 25/6/1999 NT2 7738199727 tejaswiniirkar133@gmail.com 209 228

28 Jadhav Nidhi Nitin Maharashtra 3/8/1999 OPEN 9822242526 nidhijadhav3899@gmail.com 129 171

29 Jagtap Shraddha Suresh Maharashtra 15/10/1999 OPEN 9423756235 shraddhajagtap4321@gmail.com 217 187

30 Joshi Aditi Dinesh Maharashtra 29/12/2000 OPEN 8669858627 joshiaditi2018@gmail.com 134 180

31 Karade  Dipak Gorakh Maharashtra 9850248239

32 Kazi Muskan Yasin Maharashtra 23/4/2000 OPEN 9689202493 muskankazi31@gmail.com 260 204

33 Koli Akash Suresh
Maharashtra 3/3/1997 NT2 7249643268 akashkoli47@gmail.com 230 195

34 Kumbhar Aditya KashinathMaharashtra 6/2/2000 OBC

9834391277, 

9284891631 adityakumbhar0602@gmail.com 153 182

35 Lambe Iftisha Muazzam Maharashtra 19/10/1999 OPEN 8669768216 iftisha1566@gmail.com 123 161

36 Magdum Mufiza Nasirkhan Maharashtra 28/9/2000 OPEN 7058048665 nrmagdum@gmail.com 155 183

37 Meharwade Aishwarya PrakashMaharashtra 2/2/2000 OPEN 7875556451 aishupm2015@gmail.com 228 204

38 Mhetre Ashish Tukaram Maharashtra 28/2/2000 9746974710

mailto:rajdatt74@gmail.com
mailto:aishwaryag@gail.com
mailto:sukanyagavali2000@gmail.com
mailto:anuradhagaykwad04@gmail.com
mailto:qualityindustry@yahoo..com
mailto:aishwaryagurav@gmail.com
mailto:hudedmanimahesh951@gmail.com
mailto:nuretayyabainamdar1@gmail.com
mailto:tejaswiniirkar133@gmail.com
mailto:nidhijadhav3899@gmail.com
mailto:shraddhajagtap4321@gmail.com
mailto:joshiaditi2018@gmail.com
mailto:muskankazi31@gmail.com
mailto:akashkoli47@gmail.com
mailto:adityakumbhar0602@gmail.com
mailto:iftisha1566@gmail.com
mailto:nrmagdum@gmail.com
mailto:aishupm2015@gmail.com


GULABRAO PATIL HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE, MIRAJ

   Ist Year 2018-19

39 Mohite Onkar Baban Maharashtra 21/1/1999 OBC 8806137409 mohiteonkar77@gmail.com 140 144

40 More Pratiksha ChandrakantMaharashtra 19/8/1999 sc 8424804247 pratumore99@gmail.com 124 165

41 Moulavi Sadika BashirojamaMaharashtra 21/5/2001 OPEN 9822084957 sadika@gmail.com 209 229

42 Mujawar Simran Adamali Maharashtra 7/9/1999 OBC 9960038633 simranmujawar1010@gmail.com 122 206

43 Mujawar Soufiya Vajir Maharashtra 12/9/1999 OBC 9404969286 msoufiya12@gmail.com 238 185

44 Mulla Namira Moulaali Maharashtra 3/7/1999 OPEN 9673621853 mullanamira@gmail.com 172 176

45 Mulla Shahin  Hasan Maharashtra 3/2/2000 OBC 9860793377 shahinmulla00203@gmail.com 115 165

46 Mulla Ziya Naushad Maharashtra 16/8/2000 OPEN 9850060432 ziyamulla128@gmail.com 143 135

47 Narwade Sohail Salim Maharashtra 9/8/1998 OPEN 7420066280 narwadesohil@gmail.com 231 201

48 Pathan Tanzilla JaffrullakhanMaharashtra 26/2/2000 OPEN 7758072883 tanzilapathan1726@gmail.com 264 191

49

Patil Anjali Vijay

Maharashtra

4/9/1999 OBC 8652660345 anjalipatil0409@gmail.com

175 203

50 Patil Nandini Balasaheb Maharashtra 8/3/2000 OPEN 9975311903 patilnandini111@gmail.com 188 208

51 Patil Prajakta Mallikarjun Maharashtra 11/6/1997 OPEN 7517677180 phsreya9671@gmail.com 180 154

52 Patil Prajwal Vijaykumar Maharashtra 22/4/1999 OPEN 9156062284 prajwalpatil248@gmail.com 207 165

53 Patil Pranali Hanmant Maharashtra 6/11/2000 OPEN 9970716459 pranalipatil6112000@gmail.com 179 197

54 Patil Pranjali Mallinath Maharashtra 25/10/2000 OPEN 9923247180 patilmalatidevi@gmail.com 158 216

55 Patil Shubhangi Daulat Maharashtra 16/8/2000 OPEN 7559474356 patilshubhangi2511@gmail.com 182 198

56 Patil Yogeshwari Ankush Maharashtra 30/9/2000 OPEN 9588631755 yogeshwari@gmail.com 207 196

57 Pawar Manisha GaneshraoMaharashtra 4/4/1999 OPEN 9049563526 chintamnaipawar11@gmail.com 211 212
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58 Pawar Prachi Sandeep Maharashtra
18/7/2000

OPEN
8169022711 pawarvaishali100@gmail.com

208 199

59 Pawar Shweta Pramod Maharashtra 2/4/2000 OPEN 9890172369 pawarshweta@gmail.com 146 196

60 Phalle Rachana VijaykumarMaharashtra 25/12/1999 OBC 9011323326 vijaykumarphalle@gmail.com 189 213

61 Pimple Siddhi Shrinivas Maharashtra 14/9/1999 OPEN 7888274129 siddhipimpale1999@gmail.com 176 149

62 Prasad  Rahul Rajdev Maharashtra 29/3/1999 sc 7385650246 rahulprasad1770@gmail.com 217 162

63 Rananavare Rutuja Sunil Maharashtra 28/10/2000 OPEN 9545696294 rutujarananavare28@gmail.com 183 245

64 Rathod Ramesh Shivaji Maharashtra 8/2/1999 NT2 9112767880 rs1999rathod@gmail.com 193 194

65 Rawte Vedika RameshraoMaharashtra 25/5/1998 OPEN 9860087937 vedikarawate@gmail.com 146 190

66 Rupnar Dhanaji Siddheshwar Maharashtra 3/7/1999 NT2 7218615056 dhanajirupnar2017@gmail.com 243 154

67
Sabale Hritika  Hanuman

Maharashtra
20/3/2000 SC 9922210275 hritika@gmail.com

185 216

68 Sanadi Arshiya Amir Maharashtra 11/2/2000 OPEN 9172468957 sanadi123@gmail.com 199 158

69 Sawant Shubham Sudhakar Maharashtra 11/12/2000 OPEN 7620860646 sawant@123gmail.com 172 149

70 Shaikh Mahek Harun Maharashtra 30/4/2000 OPEN 9822188768 mahekshaikh@gmail.com 156 169

71 Shaikh Nazneen Irfan Maharashtra 28/1/2000 OPEN 9699837692 nazneen@123gmail.com 189 126

72 Sharma Ankita ChandrakantMaharashtra 16/5/2001 OPEN 8999323307 ankita@gmil.com 156 178

73 Shelake Shambhavi KashinathMaharashtra 16/7/2000 OPEN 9923958220 shmbhavi123@gmail.com 110 126

74 Shinde Krishnaraj AmrutaMaharashtra 9/3/2000 OPEN 8007195980 shinde@123gmail.com 123 136

75 Shinde Sanjeevani RameshMaharashtra 10/8/1998 SC 7028663453 sanjeevani@gmail.com 157 159

76 Sonalkar Abhishek Rahul Maharashtra 7/1/2001 OPEN 9881430430 abhishek111@gmail.com 126 168

77 Sul Snehal Mahadev Maharashtra 18/9/1999 NT2 7517313756 sul2001@gmail.com 118 178
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78 Surywanshi Maithili SandipraoMaharashtra 24/4/2001 OPEN 9011883561 maithili@123gmail.com 126 119

79 Takat Vaibhav NarayanraoMaharashtra 8/9/1999 OPEN 9075925404 vaibhav1999@gmail.com 178 128

80 Tamboli Taiyaba SalauddinMaharashtra 16/2/2000 OBc 9359225661 tamboli2000@gmail.com 158 152

81 Tidake Bhagyashree MahepatiMaharashtra 5/15/2001 NT2 7264969959 tidakebhagyashree@gmail.com 147 154

82 Vhatkar Gouri Satish Maharashtra 9/8/1999 SC 9404431225 vhatkar911@gmail.com 149 153

83 Yadav  Manasi Vishwas Maharashtra 9/11/2000 OPEN 7709346415 manasi@gmail.com 158 216

84
MANER NOORULAYEEN 

MOHD. SHAKIR Maharashtra 21/08/2000 OPEN 9892265867 noorul@gmail.com 130 224

85

SHAIKH 

ZABIHURRAHMAN 

ZILLURRAHMAN Maharashtra 24/02/2001 OPEN 9325208701 shikhzabi@gmai.com 102 158

86
CHAVAN TEJASWINI 

AMARSINH Maharashtra 5/11/2000 OPEN 9881533896 tejaswinii33@gmail.com 109 169

87 DHANSE MUSTUFA ASIF Maharashtra 6/12/2000 OPEN 8888188502 mustufa@gmail.com 118 168

88 JADHAV AMIT RAJKUMAR Maharashtra 13/12/1999 OPEN 8605396565 amitjadhav@gmail.com 116 158

89 JETITHOR SANDHYA VINODMaharashtra 6/11/1998 OBc 8422999283 sandhya@gmail.com 120 150

90 KATKAR AKASH RAJKUMARMaharashtra 30/8/2000 OPEN 7385757972 katkarakash@gmial.com 135 181

91
KURADE ASAVARI 

DATTATRAYA Maharashtra 21/07/2000 OPEN 9096507575 kuradeasavari@yahoo.com 124 120

92 MORE NAVNATH KAKASO Maharashtra 11/4/2000 NT2 8624899085 more111@gmail.com 100 149

93
MULIK DNYANESHWARI 

VITTHAL Maharashtra 26/06/2000 OPEN 9922643193 mulik2000@gmail.com 104 178

94
PATIL ABHIJEET 

PANDURANG Maharashtra 21/02/2000 OPEN 9730604631 patilabhijeet@rediffmail.com 105 189

95
PAWAR RUSHIKESH 

JAGANNATH Maharashtra 21/09/2000 OPEN 9921152403 pawarrushikesh@gmail.com 107 174

96 PATIL SIDDHI SANJAY Maharashtra 28/07/2000 OPEN 9403138193 sidhhipatil2000@gamil.com 116 178

97 SHAIKH UZMA ABDUL AZIZMaharashtra 21/05/2001 OPEN 9594223993 uzmashaikh@gmail.com 128 196

98 THORAT MADHURA SANJAYMaharashtra 9/12/2000 OPEN 9112309251 madhura1292000@gmail.com 120 198

99 VAIDYA DEVAKI DURGARAJMaharashtra 7/4/1997 OPEN 9922512151 devaki123@gmail.com 117 157

100
VYAVAHARE RANJIT 

DATTATRAYA Maharashtra 17/09/2000 OPEN 9921430531 ranjit2000@gmail.com 118 197
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Roll.no Name of the Student Application ID Address Mob. No. D.O.B

1 Ade Ajay Vikas 195047004 At-Hanmantwadi Post-Renapur dist-Latur 9049903695 20/6/1999

2 Aigole Pallavi Sunil 195021895 Sanjay  Gandhinagar , Gore  Chowk , Miraj 9561627919 21/3/2001

3 Ambekar Shivani Vijay

Ajay Apartment, Flat No.1,Behind Tulunad Bhavan, 

Sangli 9881860580 15/8/2000

4 Awati Shubhangi Sanjay 195072380 A/p-Bazar Peth ,Akiwat Tal-Shirol 8055470840 20/10/1999

5 Bagwan Arshiya Abidhusen Near IDBI Bank, Terni Road, Halkarni  Tal-

Gadhinglaj 9741050114 27/05/2000

6 Bajbalkar Pournima Poat 195071594 a/p-Chikmahud Tal-Sangola  413306 9665076391 1/6/2000

7 Bandgar Omkar Ramchandra 195001668 Dhangar Galli, Guruwar Peth, Miraj 9970351828 22/6/2001

8 Bepari Mijba Rafiq 195039743 Momin Galli Near Salati Masjid ,Miraj 9970271492 18/8/2000

9 Bhandare Rajnandini Rajesh 195006564

Trimurti,Mangalwar Peth,Mali Galli, Near New 

English School,Miraj 9422427910 4/7/1999

10 Borkar Prajwal Munjaji 195056304 Near Airtel Tower, Anand nagar ,Hutatma Smark ,Jintur 7030088666 13/1/2000

11 Chippa Komal Bhaskar 195035524 34/2/181,Saibaba Chowk, Ashok Chowk, Solapur 7249099698 3/9/1999

12 Chougule Pragati Suresh 195055317 Shivaji Chowk, Near S.T.Stand ,Tardal 8805950864 7/7/1999

13 Dabade Janhavi  Vinayak 195033000 A/p-Bolwad Tal-Miraj 9975376709 11/8/2000

14
Date Angha Girish 195041615

7/139, Nilkantha ,Madanlal Bohra 

Market,Ichalkaranji
8600727174 24/6/2000

15
Deshmukh Pranjali Rajesh 195055286 A/p-Shivaji Chowk,Walgaon Tal-Amravati  Dist-

Amravati 
9284688951 21/4/2000

16 Dhainje Shravasti Pandurang 195035544 At-Hanmantwadi Post- Shindenagar Tal-Phaltan Dist-Satara9881570254 17/6/1999

17 Dhanawade Rutuja Mohan 195043412 A/p- Bhalawani Tal-Khanapur 7558695835 17/3/1999

18 Dhaygude Sarika Vilas 195056704 A/p-Balwadi Tal-Sangola Dist-Solapur 8600552522 4/7/1999
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19 Dhumal Rahul Ravindra 195029569 Mauli Building ,Near Podar English School, Kupwad Road, Vishrambag,  Sangli8483948598 19/10/2000

20 Gaikwad Aishwarya Sunil 195039712 Omkar Steel Centre, Station Road,Miraj 9823862062 7/6/2000

21 Gavali Sukanya Mukund 195019578 A/p- Banglli Galli, Vairag Tal-  Barshi Dist-Solapur 9763770858 9/8/2000

22 Gaykwad Anuradha Bansidhar 195067217 At-Sambar  Post-Sadegaon Dist-Parbhani 7410590549 4/2/2000

23 Golandaj Rifa Amin Shalininagar Plot No.58,Shalini Co-op Hsg Society, Sangli9860034393 8/2/2001

24 Gurav Aishwarya Amol 195022484 A/p-Ankalkhop Tal-Palus 7620413132 10/3/2001

25 Hudedmani Megha Mahesh 195012598

881, R.K.Nagar,Yadrav Tal-Shirol,Dist-Kolhapur 

413121 8796827544 16/9/2000

26 Inamdar Nuretayyaba Abdulrauf 195013445 Chambhar Galli, Sangli Ves, Miraj 8788940494 1/7/2000

27 Irkar   Tejaswini Kakaso 195043323 At-Sherewadi Post-Atapadi dist-Sangli 7738199727 25/6/1999

28 Jadhav Nidhi Nitin

Vishwadhara Apartment, B.No.3Gulab Colony, 

Near Maruti Mandir,Sangli 9822242526 3/8/1999

29 Jagtap Shraddha Suresh 195037577

Pantnagar,Shrigonda Tal-Shrigonda Dist-

Ahmednagar 413701 9423756235 15/10/1999

30 Joshi Aditi Dinesh 195017302 Main Road,Washi 8669858627 29/12/2000

31 Karade  Dipak Gorakh 195061625 At-Parekarwadi Post-Zare Tal-Atapadi 9850248239

32 Kazi Muskan Yasin 195035228 A/p-Kadgaon Tal-Bhudargad Dist-Kolhapur 9689202493 23/4/2000

33
Koli Akash Suresh

Near Mahadev Temple,Vaidu Nagar 

,Ardhapur,Nanded 7249643268 3/3/1997

34 Kumbhar Aditya Kashinath 195048255 A/p-Padal Tal-Panhala Dist-Kolhapur 9834391277, 9284891631 6/2/2000

35 Lambe Iftisha Muazzam 195000956 Phansavne Sagmeshwar Ratnagiri, 8669768216 19/10/1999

36 Magdum Mufiza Nasirkhan 195021025 Muskan Banglow, Near Z.P School , Yashwantnagar ,Sangli7058048665 28/9/2000

37 Meharwade Aishwarya Prakash 195037101

73 A,Rageshree Apartment, High School Road, 

Jawahar Chowk,Miraj 7875556451 2/2/2000

38 Mhetre Ashish Tukaram 195025953 A/p- Angar Tal-Mohal Dist-Solapur 9746974710 28/2/2000

39 Mohite Onkar Baban 195062890 A/p-Fulachiwadi Tal-Pandharpur Dist-Solapur 8806137409 21/1/1999



40 More Pratiksha Chandrakant 195072051

SS3,Room No.855,Sec-18,Koperkhtrane,Navi 

Mumbai 8424804247 19/8/1999

41 Moulavi Sadika Bashirojama 195022430 Guruwar Peth ,Ideal Clinic ,Miraj 9822084957 21/5/2001

42 Mujawar Simran Adamali 195029218 A/p-Arag tal-Miarj 9960038633 7/9/1999

43 Mujawar Soufiya Vajir 195038378

Basv Jyoti Towers Flat No.9,High School 

,Road,Miraj 9404969286 12/9/1999

44 Mulla Namira Moulaali 195039934 Amangar Road No.2 ,Malgaon Road, Miraj 9673621853 3/7/1999

45 Mulla Shahin  Hasan 195036449 a/p-Bedag Tal-Miraj 9860793377

46 Mulla Ziya Naushad 195002761

Plot No.51,Near Rajmati Kanya Mahavidyalaya , 

Madina Manzil, Vishrambag, Sangli 9850060432 16/8/2000

47 Narwade Sohail Salim Mangalwar Peth , Opp. Of Chownder Hwani Complex,Miraj7420066280 9/8/1998

48 Pathan Tanzilla Jaffrullakhan 195019613 A/p-Ramandnagar  Tal-Palus Dist-Sangli 7758072883 26/2/2000

49

Patil Anjali Vijay 195033669
Room No.2 , Shankar Mangal Dhondi Chawl , 

Shaileshnagar , Sapurwada, Orlem Tank Road, 

Malad(w)Mumbai-400064

8652660345 4/9/1999

50 Patil Nandini Balasaheb 195035677 Mahasul Colony ,Near Integra  Computers ,Latur 9975311903 8/3/2000

51 Patil Prajakta Mallikarjun 195040214 A/p- Tondar Tal- Udagir Dist-Latur 7517677180 11/6/1997

52 Patil Prajwal Vijaykumar 195051191 Udgaon Ves,Patil Galli,Patil wada,Miraj 9156062284 22/4/1999

53 Patil Pranali Hanmant 195022313 A/p-Panumbre Warun Tal-Shiala Dits-Sangli 9970716459 6/11/2000

54 Patil Pranjali Mallinath 195042266 Adikrupa ,Mangalwar Peth ,Miraj 9923247180 25/10/2000

55 Patil Shubhangi Daulat 195038672 A/p-Dhalgaon Tal-Kavathe Mahankal 7559474356 16/8/2000

56 Patil Yogeshwari Ankush 195035847 A/p- Yermala Tal-Kallam Dist-Osmanabad 9588631755 30/9/2000

57 Pawar Manisha Ganeshrao 195067160 A/P-Sambar Po-Sadegaon Dist-Parbhani 9049563526 4/4/1999

58 Pawar Prachi Sandeep 195001829

Build No.07, Flat No.17 ,Sahaydri nagar, Charkop, 

Kandiwali West ,Mumbai
8169022711 18/7/2000



59 Pawar Shweta Pramod 195013502 A/p-Erandoli Tal-Miraj 9890172369 2/4/2000

60 Phalle Rachana Vijaykumar 195008279 Brahmanpuri ,Near Police Station ,Kurundwad 9011323326 25/12/1999

61 Pimple Siddhi Shrinivas 195010710 Vrundwan Society , Shikrapur Tal-Shirur 7888274129 14/9/1999

62 Prasad  Rahul Rajdev N 7- G2 -52  , Gedore Colony, Near Pandit Supermarket, Aurangabad7385650246 29/3/1999

63 Rananavare Rutuja Sunil 195042119 A/p-Hanuman nagar Jainapur tal-Shirol 9545696294 28/10/2000

64 Rathod Ramesh Shivaji At-Rajpimpari Tal-Georai Dist-Beed 9112767880

65 Rawte Vedika Rameshrao 195028811 Sawleshwar , Tal-Umerkhed dist-Yavatmal 9860087937 25/5/1998

66 Rupnar Dhanaji Siddheshwar 195016019 Road No.10, Behind Warehouse No.3 Samatanagar  , Miraj7218615056 3/7/1999

67
Sabale Hritika  Hanuman 195012077 Opp.Sangli Railway Station ,Shivajinagar,Sangli 9922210275 20/3/2000

68 Sanadi Arshiya Amir A/p-Kalambi Tal-Miraj 9172468957 11/2/2000

69 Sawant Shubham Sudhakar 195049533

Yashwantnagar Road, Sawant Mala , Shastrinagar, 

Malgaon 7620860646 11/12/2000

70 Shaikh Mahek Harun 195010580 Dindi Ves, Sai Colony,Miraj 9822188768 30/4/2000

71 Shaikh Nadeem Khajasaheb Plot.No.19, Sundarnagar ,Near Anand Nursing Home, Sangli Road,Miraj7709058511 12/3/2000

72 Shaikh Nazneen Irfan 195044532 13/Jasmine , Panvelkar Garden, Ambarnath (West) Dist-Thane9699837692 28/1/2000

73 Sharma Ankita Chandrakant 195061266

Near Joshi Cancer Hospital , Behind  Mahsul 

Bhavan ,Sndarnagar,Miraj 8999323307 16/5/2001

74 Shelake Shambhavi Kashinath 195036486 At-Karandewadi Pst-Udanwadi Tal-Sangola Dist-Solapur9923958220 16/7/2000

75 Shinde Krishnaraj Amruta 195000628 A/p-Dhalgaon Tal-Kavathe Mahankal 8007195980 9/3/2000

76 Shinde Sanjeevani Ramesh 195030933 A/P- Jaygavan Tal-Kavathemahankal 7028663453 10/8/1998

77 Sonalkar Abhishek Rahul 195040320 616,Mahadeo Galli,Sangola Tal-Sangola 413307 9881430430 7/1/2001

78 Sul Snehal Mahadev 195043210 At-Salmukh Post-Maloli Tal-Malshiras 7517313756 18/9/1999

79 Surywanshi Maithili Sandiprao 195067262 A/p-Ankalkhop Tal-Palus 9011883561 24/4/2001



80 Takat Vaibhav Narayanrao 195010585 Sambhaji Chowk ,Sambhajinagar , Majalgaon 9075925404 8/9/1999

81 Tamboli Taiyaba Salauddin 195026604 Hira Hotel Chowk, Beside Kadari Masjid, Sangli Ves, Miraj9359225661 16/2/2000

82 Tidake Bhagyashree Mahepati

Bhagwanbaba Nagar ,Malakoli Tal-Loha Dist-

Nanded  Pin-413708 7264969959

83 Vhatkar Gouri Satish 195020640 2922, 'B' Ward  Jawaharnagar , Kolhapur 9404431225 9/8/1999

84 Yadav  Manasi Vishwas 195057877 A/p- Padmale Tal-Miraj 7709346415 9/11/2000
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